SO——=0TO—=T

1.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

)
)

2004 - Mar 2004

o
o
=

dren 5-6, Nunmerator=Up-to-Date Shots

Thur sday, 27MAY2004

i tal =ACL Hospital - Al buquer que

0-
8

6

4

2"

0

JANO4

PLOT

FEBO4

Mon/ Yr Child Was Seen

® Organi zation’s (bserved Rate

Sour ce:

O Expect ed Rat e- Conparison G oup

ORYX2.rate5133

MARO4



SO~ 0TO0O™T

1.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

)
)

Jan 2004 - Mar 2004

dren 5-6, Nunerator=Up-to-Date Shots

Thur sday, 27MAY2004

Hospi t al =Mescal ero - Al'buquer que

0-

8 -

6

4

2"

0 -

JANO4

PLOT

® Organi zation’s

FEBO4 MARO4

Mon/ Yr Child Was Seen

hserved Rate

Sour ce:

O Expect ed Rat e- Conparison G oup

ORYX2.rate5133



SO——=0TO—=T

1

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

Char eat ed:

Jan 2004 - Mar 2004

dren' 5-6, Nunerator—U t 0- Dat e Shots

Thur sda MAY2004

Hospl I =Santa Fe - %uquerque

0-
8

6

4

2"

0

JANO4

PLOT

® Organi zation’s

FEBO4

Mon/ Yr Child Was Seen

hserved Rate

Sour ce:

U Expect ed Rate-Conparison G oup

ORYX2.rate5133

MARO4



SO~ 0TO0O™T

1.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

)
)

o

-

(9]
—

(IJ'I- .

o

2004 - Mar 2004
Nuner at or =Up-t 0- Dat e Shot s
_Thur sday, 27MAY2004

o [
o
=

al =Zuni - Al buquer que

0-

8 -

6

4

2"

0

JANO4

PLOT

® Organi zation’s

FEBO4

Mon/ Yr Child Was Seen

hserved Rate

Sour ce:

O Expect ed Rat e- Conparison G oup

ORYX2.rate5133

MARO4



	Gplot
	Hospital=ACL Hospital - Albuquerque
	Plot of PROPO * encd

	Hospital=Mescalero - Albuquerque
	Plot of PROPO * encd

	Hospital=Santa Fe - Albuquerque
	Plot of PROPO * encd

	Hospital=Zuni - Albuquerque
	Plot of PROPO * encd



